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2. mai 2023.a. Tallinn, Sutiste park

Nomme KJIK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Schnelli
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool
Kadaka Pdhikool

6.46
7.05
7.06
7.53
7.55
8.03
8.36
8.38
8.47
9.26
9.32
10.24
10.24
10.25
11.25
11.29
11.38
12.38
12.40
14.42
15.05
15.06
19.45
19.45
20.14
20.14
22.11
22.20
DNF
DNF

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

N1

M8

M9
M10
N2

N3

N4
NS5/T1
N6
N7/T2
N8

N9
N10/T3
N11
N12/T4
M11/P1
M12
M13/P2
M14
M15
N13



